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STARTING ORDER Mixed 100m QUARTET 12:00 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 220 RICHTER Linda AUT 

- - - - - 

3 I 219 RICHTER Laura AUT 

O 257 HUNGER Lukas GER 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 424 ULRICH Michael GER 

O 254 ANDRIUSHCHENKO Egor UKR 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Mixed 500m QUARTET ca. 12:02 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 424 ULRICH Michael GER 

- - - - - 

3 I 279 VOLOSHYNA Milena UKR 

O 254 ANDRIUSHCHENKO Egor UKR 

4 I 271 HUNGER Magdalena GER 

O 217 LEITNER Emma AUT 

5 I 288 CHMELOVÁ Klára CZE 

O 264 BOBROVSKY Miroslava GER 

6 I 289 PORADA Sviatoslava CZE 

O 422 RICHTER Louis AUT 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

7 I 212 HAAN Thomas AUT 

O 280 ZAPOROZHETS Viktoriia UKR 

8 I 261 VOLOSHYN Dmytro UKR 

O 306 TOTH Angela AUT 

9 I 232 VAN DE KANT Esmee NED 

O 263 ZAUNER Maximilian GER 

10 I 284 BEITLICH Hannes GER 

O 276 SCHWABL Greta GER 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 500m QUARTET ca. 12:12 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 230 TOTH Kathleen SUI 

O 252 MCCORMACK Amelia GBR 

2 I 231 ZWANEVELD Marijn NED 

O 291 VAŠKOVÁ Lucie CZE 

3 I 278 SPIEGEL Elisa GER 

O 274 OSYPENKO Maryna UKR 

4 I 281 ZAUNER Anna GER 

O 290 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Anděla CZE 

5 I 240 OSTROCHEREVA Daria UKR 

O 120 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Martina CZE 

6 I 239 LUPEKHA Margaryta UKR 

O 235 GEIEROVÁ Anna CZE 

7 I 119 PECOVÁ Lucie CZE 

O 118 LAI Emily CZE 

8 I 247 PRACHAROVA Johana CZE 

O 308 BERCZELLY Anna AUT 

9 I 432 PAPOUŠKOVÁ Marta CZE 

O 413 ALTROGGE Tami GER 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

10 I 244 BLOMBERG Imre NED 

O 149 LAMIEN Janice AUT 

11 I 238 HNATIUK Hanna UKR 

O 433 SÁBLIKOVÁ Barbora CZE 

12 I 243 BLOMBERG Evi NED 

O 421 SCHÖLER Emma GER 

13 I 204 MACHÁCKOVA Katerina CZE 

O 414 BRANDT Mika Louise GER 

14 I 419 RIEDEL Franziska GER 

O 436 KORVASOVA Lucie CZE 

15 I 417 MEINIG Mia GER 

O 408 FEDERICO Silvia ITA 

16 I 249 GÜNTERT Jasmin SUI 

O 251 SOBERANIS Dalia GUA 

17 I 173 RODRIGUEZ CORNEJO Ona ESP 

O 407 BIRÓ Hanna HUN 

18 I 437 GONZALEZ SALAZAR Luisa María ESP 

O 169 CABRERA Sara ESP 

 
 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 500m QUARTET  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 223 SABIESCU Simion AUT 

O 226 VYSTRČIL Břetislav CZE 

3 I 130 HEINLE Ingo GER 

O 190 SCUMACI Luca AUT 

4 I 405 PERWEIN Ennio AUT 

O 438 PETSCHACHER Markus AUT 

5 I 303 TOTH Boldizsar AUT 

O 283 KOZÁK Matouš Jakub CZE 

6 I 221 MIHALY-BISON Imre AUT 

O 282 ANDĚL Jakub CZE 

7 I 310 AKSELSEN Sigmund NOR 

O 234 SUCHÝ Václav CZE 

8 I 434 SÁBLIK Martin CZE 

O 262 ZAPOROZHETS Volodymyr UKR 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

9 I 132 MILESI Roberto ITA 

O 222 PERWEIN Lorenzo AUT 

10 I 154 BRANDL Giampaolo SUI 

O 250 VAN SOEST Frits NED 

11 I 314 SABIESCU Codrin AUT 

O 245 BLOMBERG Jelte NED 

12 I 286 SANDHÖFER Erik GER 

O 241 BORDUN Viacheslav UKR 

13 I 208 CHMEL Matěj CZE 

O 309 CIPRIETTI Léon SUI 

14 I 242 SHAMICH Maksym UKR 

O 225 KURŠ Marek CZE 

15 I 253 PERWEIN Bruno AUT 

O 409 MASTRUP Sune DEN 

 

 

http://www.elementaltiming.com/


Frillensee Cup  
Max Aicher Arena – Inzell (GER) / 15.02.2025 

14.02.2025 12:24 Offical data service SSCM / www.elementaltiming.com page 2 / 3 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

16 I 116 SEMENIUK Matej CZE 

O 420 SCHERF Benjamin GER 

17 I 435 PROCHÁZKA Tadeáš CZE 

O 246 SIVILIER Yvan FRA 

18 I 416 GRIMM Paul GER 

O 415 EBERT Jonas GER 

19 I 161 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ Sergio ESP 

O 411 VACIETIS Gustavs LAT 

20 I 293 MORAN Ignacio ESP 

O 412 MAYRHOFER Dominik GER 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

21 I 294 REZZONICO Alexander ESP 

O 418 RAU Maximilian GER 

22 I 121 KOKKO Max FIN 

O 123 MUHONEN Alvar FIN 

23 I 318 KURZMANN Niklas GER 

O 122 LEHTONEN Juuso FIN 

24 I 163 MILAGROS Daniel ESP 

O 410 VALGE Joonas EST 

 

 

*** U M B A U *** 

 
STARTING ORDER Mixed 300m QUARTET ca. 12:59 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 220 RICHTER Linda AUT 

O 257 HUNGER Lukas GER 

3 I 279 VOLOSHYNA Milena UKR 

O 219 RICHTER Laura AUT 

4 I 288 CHMELOVÁ Klára CZE 

O 271 HUNGER Magdalena GER 

5 I 264 BOBROVSKY Miroslava GER 

O 217 LEITNER Emma AUT 

6 I 289 PORADA Sviatoslava CZE 

O 422 RICHTER Louis AUT 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

7 I 212 HAAN Thomas AUT 

O 280 ZAPOROZHETS Viktoriia UKR 

8 I 263 ZAUNER Maximilian GER 

O 232 VAN DE KANT Esmee NED 

9 I 261 VOLOSHYN Dmytro UKR 

O 306 TOTH Angela AUT 

10 I 284 BEITLICH Hannes GER 

O 276 SCHWABL Greta GER 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 1500m QUARTET ca. 13:07 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 269 HEINLE Luna GER 

- - - - - 

2 I 433 SÁBLIKOVÁ Barbora CZE 

O 307 BERCZELLY Dalma AUT 

3 I 419 RIEDEL Franziska GER 

O 421 SCHÖLER Emma GER 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 296 DEL RIO Abril ESP 

O 243 BLOMBERG Evi NED 

5 I 408 FEDERICO Silvia ITA 

O 204 MACHÁCKOVA Katerina CZE 

6 I 417 MEINIG Mia GER 

O 249 GÜNTERT Jasmin SUI 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 1500m QUARTET  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 438 PETSCHACHER Markus AUT 

O 305 KHOSRAVI Ali Reza AUT 

2 I 302 BRAUN Jonathan GER 

O 130 HEINLE Ingo GER 

3 I 304 KROJER Daniel AUT 

O 225 KURŠ Marek CZE 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 418 RAU Maximilian GER 

O 415 EBERT Jonas GER 

5 I 123 MUHONEN Alvar FIN 

O 435 PROCHÁZKA Tadeáš CZE 

6 I 165 ROBLA Manuel ESP 

O 320 GÖTZE Konstantin GER 

 

 

*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 1000m QUARTET ca. 13:45 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 291 VAŠKOVÁ Lucie CZE 

O 252 MCCORMACK Amelia GBR 

3 I 290 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Anděla CZE 

O 230 TOTH Kathleen SUI 

4 I 274 OSYPENKO Maryna UKR 

O 278 SPIEGEL Elisa GER 

5 I 239 LUPEKHA Margaryta UKR 

O 118 LAI Emily CZE 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

6 I 227 VYSTRČILOVÁ Kateřina CZE 

O 240 OSTROCHEREVA Daria UKR 

7 I 307 BERCZELLY Dalma AUT 

O 119 PECOVÁ Lucie CZE 

8 I 308 BERCZELLY Anna AUT 

O 149 LAMIEN Janice AUT 

9 I 413 ALTROGGE Tami GER 

O 244 BLOMBERG Imre NED 
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P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

10 I 251 SOBERANIS Dalia GUA 

O 238 HNATIUK Hanna UKR 

11 I 436 KORVASOVA Lucie CZE 

O 407 BIRÓ Hanna HUN 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

12 I 169 CABRERA Sara ESP 

O 173 RODRIGUEZ CORNEJO Ona ESP 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 1000m QUARTET  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 190 SCUMACI Luca AUT 

O 223 SABIESCU Simion AUT 

3 I 221 MIHALY-BISON Imre AUT 

O 405 PERWEIN Ennio AUT 

4 I 234 SUCHÝ Václav CZE 

O 282 ANDĚL Jakub CZE 

5 I 262 ZAPOROZHETS Volodymyr UKR 

O 283 KOZÁK Matouš Jakub CZE 

6 I 310 AKSELSEN Sigmund NOR 

O 303 TOTH Boldizsar AUT 

7 I 250 VAN SOEST Frits NED 

O 132 MILESI Roberto ITA 

8 I 154 BRANDL Giampaolo SUI 

O 434 SÁBLIK Martin CZE 

9 I 305 KHOSRAVI Ali Reza AUT 

O 314 SABIESCU Codrin AUT 

10 I 241 BORDUN Viacheslav UKR 

O 222 PERWEIN Lorenzo AUT 

11 I 286 SANDHÖFER Erik GER 

O 245 BLOMBERG Jelte NED 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

12 I 226 VYSTRČIL Břetislav CZE 

O 208 CHMEL Matěj CZE 

13 I 302 BRAUN Jonathan GER 

O 242 SHAMICH Maksym UKR 

14 I 116 SEMENIUK Matej CZE 

O 304 KROJER Daniel AUT 

15 I 420 SCHERF Benjamin GER 

O 253 PERWEIN Bruno AUT 

16 I 411 VACIETIS Gustavs LAT 

O 246 SIVILIER Yvan FRA 

17 I 295 FERRAZ Gonzalo ESP 

O 416 GRIMM Paul GER 

18 I 121 KOKKO Max FIN 

O 293 MORAN Ignacio ESP 

19 I 122 LEHTONEN Juuso FIN 

O 294 REZZONICO Alexander ESP 

20 I 163 MILAGROS Daniel ESP 

O 410 VALGE Joonas EST 

 

 

*** U M B A U *** 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 3000m QUARTET ca. 14:35 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 120 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Martina CZE 

O 312 KOPEČKOVÁ Sophie CZE 

3 I 231 ZWANEVELD Marijn NED 

O 432 PAPOUŠKOVÁ Marta CZE 

4 I 248 PRACHAROVA Monika CZE 

O 247 PRACHAROVA Johana CZE 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

5 I 414 BRANDT Mika Louise GER 

O 296 DEL RIO Abril ESP 

6 I 235 GEIEROVÁ Anna CZE 

O 229 COOPER Gemma GBR 

 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 3000m QUARTET  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 317 MOGA Octavian-Cornel ROU 

- - - - - 

3 I 295 FERRAZ Gonzalo ESP 

O 309 CIPRIETTI Léon SUI 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 161 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ Sergio ESP 

O 409 MASTRUP Sune DEN 

 

 

 

*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 10.000m PAIR ca. 15:23 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 394 FIERAR Adrian Octavian ROU 

O 431 HÄNGGI Martin SUI 
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STARTING ORDER Men 10.000m PAIR ca. 15:23 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 394 FIERAR Adrian Octavian ROU 

O 431 HÄNGGI Martin SUI 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women AG F 100m QUARTET ca. 15:37 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 376 PRODAN Ania Maria ROU 

- - - - - 

     

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

2 I 337 BOCA Ania ROU 

O 363 MIHAI Eva ROU 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men AG F 100m QUARTET  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 369 MEIU NECHITA Vladimir ROU 

- - - - - 

     

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

2 I 359 MERCUSEV Maxim ROU 

O 389 TURJAN Claudiu ROU 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women AG E 500m QUARTET ca. 15:39 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 357 MATEI Catrinel ROU 

O 375 POPIȘTEANU Irina ROU 

3 I 329 ASTEFANOAIE Diana ROU 

O 335 BALAS Sara Stefania ROU 

4 I 386 TOMA Bianca ROU 

O 341 CRISTEA MAIA ROU 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

5 I 371 NECHITA Alexandra ROU 

O 374 POPA Amalia ROU 

6 I 346 DUR Camelia ROU 

O 390 TVERDOHLEB Anais Noblesse ROU 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men AG E 500m QUARTET  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 391 URSA PETRU ROU 

O 351 FINARIU David ROU 

3 I 379 SOARE Efrem ROU 

O 378 DAVID Razvan ROU 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 388 TURJAN Paul ROU 

O 328 ARSENE George Gabriel ROU 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women AG D 500m QUARTET ca. 15:49 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 326 ANGHEL Teodora ROU 

O 393 ZAHAN MARIA ROU 

3 I 354 HANC Ruxandra ROU 

O 330 AVRAM Ilinca ROU 

4 I 340 BUGNAR Antonia Maria ROU 

O 332 BAICU MARA ROU 

5 I 381 SPĂTĂROIU Alexandra ROU 

O 343 CONSTANTIN Ilica Gabriela ROU 

6 I 352 GAINUSA Soraya Gabriela ROU 

O 353 GASPAR Emma ROU 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

7 I 387 TURCAN Elena ROU 

O 362 MERLAN Andreea ROU 

8 I 358 MELNIC Diana ROU 

O 355 HERMEZIU Ana ROU 

9 I 331 AVRAMESCU Alessia Maria ROU 

O 367 MUNTEANU Ecaterina ROU 

10 I 336 BALESCU Ana Maria ROU 

O 350 FELEA Eufimia ROU 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men AG D 500m QUARTET  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 430 VINTILA DARIUS ROU 

- - - - - 

2 I 338 BOGDAN Cezar Constantin ROU 

O 348 FINARIU ADELIN ROU 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

3 I 370 NECHITA Andrei ROU 

O 377 RADU Calin ROU 

4 I 339 BRAIA Paul ROU 

O 177 BARBU MARIO DAVID ROU 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women AG C 500m QUARTET ca. 16:03 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 382 STAN Ioana ROU 

- - - - - 

2 I 180 DOROBANTU STEFANIA ROU 

O 327 ARSENE Maria Stefania ROU 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

3 I 366 MUNTEANU Cleopatra ROU 

O 347 FEJER VANESSA ROU 

4 I 178 BACILA Anastasia Elena ROU 

O 349 FELEA Irina ROU 
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STARTING ORDER Men AG C 500m QUARTET 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 368 MEIU NECHITA GABRIEL ROU 

O 356 IONESCU Constantin ROU 

2 I 333 BASARABEANU Ștefan ROU 

O 360 MEREUTA David ROU 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

3 I 365 MONEA Marius ROU 

O 175 HARABALA PETRU STEFAN ROU 

4 I 325 ASTEFANOAIE ANDREI ROU 

O 361 MEREUTA Alexandru ROU 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women AG B 500m QUARTET ca. 16:11 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 384 TATAR Ingrid ROU 

O 334 BORSOS IZABELA ROU 

3 I 179 BAGHIU Anna Elisa ROU 

O 373 POP Larisa Hgyi ROU 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 383 SZASZ Diana Natalia ROU 

O 344 COSTEA Alessia ROU 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men AG B 500m QUARTET  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 372 NICOLAE Andrei ROU 

O 380 SOPTAREANU Yanis ROU 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

2 I 345 DEBU Tudor ROU 

O 176 LUCA MARIAN TUDOR MĀRII ROU 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women AG A 500m QUARTET ca. 16:17 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 364 MOGA Ioana Rucsandra ROU 

O 429 PLATONA Irina ROU 

3 I 311 VOINA SOFIA MARIA ROU 

O 342 CIFRA Daria ROU 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 427 IONESCU Iulia ROU 

O 428 ONICA Jessica ROU 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men AG A 500m QUARTET  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 385 TIBOACA Alexandru ROU 

- - - - - 

     

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

2 I 181 POPA Vlád ROU 

O 426 FRANCU CITRE Cristian ROU 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women Sen. 500m QUARTET ca. 16:23 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 401 ŞTEF Raluca Doina ROU 

O 423 STANESCU Andreea ROU 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

2 I 395 HOGAS Mihaela ROU 

O 400 STĂNICĂ Bianca-Lorena ROU 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men AG Sen. 500m QUARTET  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 402 WOICIK Filip Mihail ROU 

- - - - - 

3 I 397 NECHITA Robert ROU 

O 425 MIHALACHE Nicolae Sebastian ROU 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 399 NITU Gabriel Eduard ROU 

O 398 NEDELEA Cosmin ROU 

 

 

*** U M B A U *** 

 
STARTING ORDER Women AG F 300m QUARTET ca. 16:34 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 376 PRODAN Ania Maria ROU 

- - - - - 

     

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

2 I 337 BOCA Ania ROU 

O 363 MIHAI Eva ROU 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men AG F 300m QUARTET  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 369 MEIU NECHITA Vladimir ROU 

- - - - - 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

2 I 359 MERCUSEV Maxim ROU 

O 389 TURJAN Claudiu ROU 
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STARTING ORDER Women AG E 300m QUARTET ca. 16:37 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 390 TVERDOHLEB Anais Noblesse ROU 

O 375 POPIȘTEANU Irina ROU 

3 I 357 MATEI Catrinel ROU 

O 346 DUR Camelia ROU 

4 I 329 ASTEFANOAIE Diana ROU 

O 335 BALAS Sara Stefania ROU 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

5 I 341 CRISTEA MAIA ROU 

O 386 TOMA Bianca ROU 

6 I 371 NECHITA Alexandra ROU 

O 374 POPA Amalia ROU 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men AG E 300m QUARTET  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 391 URSA PETRU ROU 

O 351 FINARIU David ROU 

3 I 378 DAVID Razvan ROU 

O 328 ARSENE George Gabriel ROU 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 388 TURJAN Paul ROU 

O 379 SOARE Efrem ROU 

 

 

*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 

 
STARTING ORDER Women AG D 1000m QUARTET ca. 17:06 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 352 GAINUSA Soraya Gabriela ROU 

O 326 ANGHEL Teodora ROU 

3 I 330 AVRAM Ilinca ROU 

O 393 ZAHAN MARIA ROU 

4 I 362 MERLAN Andreea ROU 

O 332 BAICU MARA ROU 

5 I 354 HANC Ruxandra ROU 

O 343 CONSTANTIN Ilica Gabriela ROU 

6 I 340 BUGNAR Antonia Maria ROU 

O 387 TURCAN Elena ROU 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

7 I 358 MELNIC Diana ROU 

O 381 SPĂTĂROIU Alexandra ROU 

8 I 367 MUNTEANU Ecaterina ROU 

O 355 HERMEZIU Ana ROU 

9 I 350 FELEA Eufimia ROU 

O 353 GASPAR Emma ROU 

10 I 336 BALESCU Ana Maria ROU 

O 331 AVRAMESCU Alessia Maria ROU 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men AG D 1000m QUARTET  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 348 FINARIU ADELIN ROU 

- - - - - 

2 I 370 NECHITA Andrei ROU 

O 430 VINTILA DARIUS ROU 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

3 I 177 BARBU MARIO DAVID ROU 

O 338 BOGDAN Cezar Constantin ROU 

4 I 339 BRAIA Paul ROU 

O 377 RADU Calin ROU 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women AG C 1000m QUARTET ca. 17:24 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 382 STAN Ioana ROU 

- - - - - 

2 I 180 DOROBANTU STEFANIA ROU 

O 327 ARSENE Maria Stefania ROU 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

3 I 366 MUNTEANU Cleopatra ROU 

O 347 FEJER VANESSA ROU 

4 I 178 BACILA Anastasia Elena ROU 

O 349 FELEA Irina ROU 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men AG C 1000m QUARTET  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 368 MEIU NECHITA GABRIEL ROU 

O 356 IONESCU Constantin ROU 

2 I 333 BASARABEANU Ștefan ROU 

O 360 MEREUTA David ROU 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

3 I 365 MONEA Marius ROU 

O 175 HARABALA PETRU STEFAN ROU 

4 I 325 ASTEFANOAIE ANDREI ROU 

O 361 MEREUTA Alexandru ROU 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women AG Sen. 1000m QUARTET ca. 17:34 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 401 ŞTEF Raluca Doina ROU 

O 423 STANESCU Andreea ROU 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

2 I 395 HOGAS Mihaela ROU 

O 400 STĂNICĂ Bianca-Lorena ROU 
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STARTING ORDER Men AG Sen. 1000m QUARTET  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 402 WOICIK Filip Mihail ROU 

O 425 MIHALACHE Nicolae Sebastian ROU 

3 I 394 FIERAR Adrian Octavian ROU 

O 397 NECHITA Robert ROU 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 398 NEDELEA Cosmin ROU 

O 399 NITU Gabriel Eduard ROU 

 

 

*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 

 
STARTING ORDER Women AG B 1500m QUARTET ca. 17:51 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 384 TATAR Ingrid ROU 

O 334 BORSOS IZABELA ROU 

3 I 344 COSTEA Alessia ROU 

O 373 POP Larisa Hgyi ROU 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 383 SZASZ Diana Natalia ROU 

O 179 BAGHIU Anna Elisa ROU 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men AG B 1500m QUARTET  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 176 LUCA MARIAN TUDOR MĀRII ROU 

O 380 SOPTAREANU Yanis ROU 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

2 I 345 DEBU Tudor ROU 

O 372 NICOLAE Andrei ROU 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women AG A 1500m QUARTET ca. 18:00 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 364 MOGA Ioana Rucsandra ROU 

O 429 PLATONA Irina ROU 

3 I 428 ONICA Jessica ROU 

O 342 CIFRA Daria ROU 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 427 IONESCU Iulia ROU 

O 311 VOINA SOFIA MARIA ROU 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men AG A 1500m QUARTET  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 385 TIBOACA Alexandru ROU 

- - - - - 

     

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

2 I 181 POPA Vlád ROU 

O 426 FRANCU CITRE Cristian ROU 
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